Athena
Bespoke
Technical specifications and pricing
To suit tray
Front
Measurement
Return
Adjustment Code Price (incl VAT)
900x800mm 880mm 772-790mm F-DPR900X800 PC £2,490
1000x800mm 980mm 772-790mm F-DPR1000X800 PC £2,640
1200x800mm 1180mm 772-790mm F-DPR1200X800 PC £2,925
900x900mm 880mm 872-890mm F-DPR900X900 PC £2,640
1000x900mm 980mm 872-890mm F-DPR1000X900 PC £2,785
1200x900mm 1180mm 872-890mm F-DPR1200X900 PC £3,080
900x1000mm 880mm 972-990mm F-DPR900X1000 PC £2,785
1000x1000mm 980mm 972-990mm F-DPR1000X1000 PC £2,925
1200x1000mm 1180mm 972-990mm F-DPR1200X1000 PC £3,225
18mm to return only
Tier 3
Athena
Standard